
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL 
Okawville, Illinois 62271 

SCHOOL CALENDAR AUGUST 15, 2023 - MAY 24, 2024 

Monday, August 14 Institute Day- No Student Attendance 

Tuesday, August 15 1st Day of Student Attendance - Dismissal 1:20 

Friday, September 1 Dismissal 12:20 - Afternoon Staff Development 

Monday, September 4 School Holiday- Labor Day 

Friday, September 15 Dismissal 12:20 - Afternoon Staff Development 

Monday, September 18 Student Attendance- No Bus·Service 

Friday, October 6 SID/CID Education Conference (No School) 

Monday, October 9 School Holiday- Columbus Day 

Tuesday, October 17- Parent Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, October 19 

Friday, October 20 No School 

Friday, November 10 School Holiday - Veterans' Day 

Wednesday, November 22 No School 

Thursday, November 23 School Holiday- Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 24 No School 

Wednesday, December 20 Last Day before Winter Break - Dismiss 12:20 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 School Resumes 



Friday, January 12 

Monday, January 15 

Thursday, February 15 

Friday, February 16 

Monday, February 19 

Friday, March 1 

Monday, March 4 

Thursday, March 28 

Friday, March 29 

Monday, April 1 

Friday, April 19 

Friday, May 24 

Tuesday, May 28 

Quarter Periods 

Dismissal12:20 - Afternoon Staff Development 

School Holiday- MLK Jr. Day 

Dismissal 12:20 - Afternoon Staff Development 

Tri-County Conference 

Presidents' Day..;. School Holiday 

Dismissal 12:20 - Afternoon Staff Development 

School Holiday- Casmir Pulaski Day 

Maundy Thursday - No School 

Good Friday - No School 

No School 

Professional Development 

Regular last day- Dismissal 1:20 p.m. 

Institute Day- No Student Attendance 

1st Quarter August 14 - October 13 
Mid-Term Grades-September 8 
2nd Quarter October 16 - December 20 
Mid Term Grades - November 17 
3rd Quarter January 3 - March 8 
Mid-Term Grades - February 2 
4th Quarter March 11- May 24 
Mid-Term Grades-Aprll 12 
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